2015 SCYA Midwinters

King Harbor Yacht Club

Printed On:  22-Feb-15

DvRnk  Boat Name

PHRF A

Plangton
Stampede
BellaVita
Pendragon 1V
Babe

a b~ wN PR

PHRF B

Blue Boat
No Way!!
Eggemoggin
Wahoo
Sunday Flyer

a b W NP

Cruisers

Celerity
Meimi |l
Betty
Blow Me
My Annie
Quality Time
129

No Wories
Topaz
Fleetwind
Gumby

© 0 NO O b WN P

B
= O

() = Thrown out
a= average
% = Percent Penalty

g=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM

15:31:49

Skipper

John Staff

RECAP

Glen Griley/ Marty Vogel

Marty Burke
John MacL aurin
Craig Steele

Doug Laurin
Don Souther
KrisHelm
Richard Kelton
Emil Tarnosky

Bruce Bilson
Mike Devine
Scott McKenney
Bob Gray
Richard Reinoso
Bob Gramcko
George Maronich
Kevin Herink
Craig Funabashi
Barbara Smith
Jkoel Sprague

c=DNC
s=DNS
f =DNF
t=TLE

Club

CyC
KHYC
KHYC
cyC
cyC

KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
LAYC
KHYC

CyC
KHYC
SCCYC
SBYRC
PRYC
PRYC
WSA
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC
RBYC

Bow/Sail Dv Pts
50904 9.00
11165 12.00
56136 15.00
77000 18.00

20 23.00
97947 5.00
97850 10.00
52530 15.00
69140 24.00
87358 24.00
7250 27.00
56384 29.00
56074 31.00
67832 31.00

Cc27 35.00

7 37.00
7472 39.00
57881 39.00

260 41.00
7222 46.00

72 47.00

Number of Boatsin Series 21
Individual Races Results Below

Version 6.45
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2015 SCYA Midwinters #1

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 21 Feb 201

Wind Speed: 8-11kn

PRO: Debbie Helling
Div OvAlI

Rank Rank Sail No.

Questions? Contact:

PHRF A
1 1 50904
2 3 11165
3 5 56136
4 7 77000
5 8 20

PHRF B
1 2 97947
o 4 97850
3 § 52530
4 9 69140

Printed On:  21-Feb-2015

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:05:00

Plangton
Stampede
BellaVita
Pendragon 1V
Babe

John Staff

Glen Griley/ Marty Vogel
Marty Burke

John MacLaurin

Craig Stecle

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:10:00

Blue Boat
No Way!!
Eggemoggin
Wahoo

15:17:24

Doug Laurin
Don Souther
Kris Helm
Richard Kelton

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 9

Finish
Rating Time
66 12:53:57
42 12:52:44
75 12:57:48
-54 12:47:25
54 12:59:59
150 13:06:26
138 13:07:50
138 13:08:20
87 13:10:04
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

00:48:57
00:47:44
00:52:48
00:42:25
00:54:59

00:56:26
00:57:50
00:58:20
01:00:04

Corrected
Time

00:51:39
00:52:25
00:54:55
00:55:35
00:59:10

00:52:24
00:54:38
00:55:07
01.01:18

Boat Type

Viper 830
J111

Ben 36.7
Davidson 52
Farr 30

Martin 242
B-25

J30

Sav 33

CyC
KHYC
KHYC
cyC
CyC

KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
LAYC



2015 SCYA Midwinters #2

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 21 Feb 201

Wind Speed: 8-11kn

PRO: Debbie Helling
Div OvAlI

Rank Rank Sail No.

Boat Name

PHRF A

a b~ W NP
© 00 N O O

Questions? Contact:

PHRF B
11
2 2
3 3
4 4
Printed On: 21-Feb-2015

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:10:00

77000 Pendragon 1V

56136 BellaVita

50904 Plangton

11165 Stampede
20 Babe

John MacLaurin
Marty Burke
John Staff

Glen Griley/ Marty Vogel

Craig Stecle

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:20:00

97947 Blue Boat
97850 No Way!!
52530 Eggemoggin
69140 Wahoo

15:20:36

Doug Laurin
Don Souther
Kris Helm
Richard Kelton

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 9

Finish

Rating Time
-54 14:04:33
75 14:20:33
66 14:19:43
42 14:17:49
54 14:19:26
150 14:15:46
138 14:16:45
138 14:19:02
87 14:15:30

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

00:54:33
01:10:33
01:09:43
01:07:49
01:09:26

00:55:46
00:56:45
00:59:02
00:55:30

Corrected
Time

01:11:29
01:13:22
01:13:34
01:14:28
01:14:43

00:51:47
00:53:37
00:55:46
00:56:38

Boat Type

Davidson 52
Ben 36.7
Viper 830
J111

Farr 30

Martin 242
B-25

J30

Sav 33

CyC
KHYC
CyC
KHYC
CyC

KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
LAYC



2015 SCYA Midwinters #3

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 21 Feb 201

Wind Speed: 8-11kn

PRO: Debbie Helling
Div OvAlI

Rank Rank Sail No.

Questions? Contact:

PHRF A
1 2 77000
2 4 50904
3 5 11165
4 6 56136
5 7 20

PHRF B
1 1 97947
2 3 97850
3 8 52530

DNF 5 10 69140
Printed On:  21-Feb-2015

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:35:00

Pendragon 1V
Plangton
Stampede
BellaVita
Babe

John MacLaurin

John Staff

Glen Griley/ Marty Vogel
Marty Burke

Craig Stecle

TimeonTime / Start Time 14:40:00

Blue Boat
No Way!!
Eggemoggin
Wahoo

16:33:08

Doug Laurin
Don Souther
Kris Helm
Richard Kelton

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 9

Finish
Rating Time
-54 15:26:03
66 15:39:09
42 15:36:54
75 15:41:18
54 15:42:52
150 15:48:42
138 15:51:23
138 15:59:52
87
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

00:51:03
01:04:09
01:01:54
01:06:18
01:07:52

01:08:42
01:11:23
01:19:52

Corrected
Time

01:06:54
01.07:41
01:07:58
01.08:57
01:13:02

01:03:48
01:07:26
01:15:27

Boat Type

Davidson 52
Viper 830
J111

Ben 36.7
Farr 30

Martin 242
B-25

J30

Sav 33

CyC
CcyC
KHYC
KHYC
CyC

KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
LAYC



2015 SCYA Midwinters #4

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 22 Feb 201

Wind Speed:  6-9 kn

PRO: DEBBIE HELLING

Div OvAI
Rank Rank Sail No.
PHRF A
1 11 50904
2 12 11165
3 15 56136
4 16 20
DNS 6 21 77000
PHRF B
1 14 97947
2 17 97850
3 18 52530
DNS 5 21 69140
Cruisers

© 00 N O Ol A W DN PP
© 00 N O Ol A W DN P

56384
7250
7472

67832

56074

c27

57881
260

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:00:00

Plangton
Stampede
BellaVita
Babe
Pendragon 1V

John Staff

Glen Griley/ Marty Vogel
Marty Burke

Craig Steele

John MacLaurin

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:05:00

Blue Boat
No Way!!
Eggemoggin
Wahoo

Doug Laurin
Don Souther
Kris Helm
Richard Kelton

TimeonTime / Start Time 12:10:00

Meimi 11
Celerity

129

Blow Me
Betty

My Annie
Quality Time
No Wories
Topaz

Mike Devine
Bruce Bilson
George Maronich
Bob Gray

Scott McKenney
Richard Reinoso
Bob Gramcko
Kevin Herink
Craig Funabashi

Rating

66
42
75

150
138
138
87

275
114
129
192
139
240
216
246
270

Finish
Time

12:42:46
12:41:40
12:45:57
12:44:53

12:55:58
12:56:28
12:57:31

12:57:53
12:48:43
12:50:44
12:55:00
12:52:13
12:58:43
12:57:56
13:00:16
13:04.09

Elapsed
Time

00:42:46
00:41:40
00:45:57
00:44:53

00:50:58
00:51:28
00:52:31

00:47:53
00:38:43
00:40:44
00:45:00
00:42:13
00:48:43
00:47:56
00:50:16
00:54:09

Corrected
Time

00:45:08
00:45:45
00:47:47
00:48:18

00:47:20
00:48:37
00:49:37

00:37:44
00:37:54
00:39:00
00:39:25
00:39:50
00:40:05
00:40:40
00:41:03
00:42:55

Boat Type

Viper 830
J111

Ben 36.7
Farr 30
Davidson 52

Martin 242
B-25

J30

Sav 33

ColChal 24
Cat 42

Cat 42
Mrogan 27
J32

Cat 27

N/A

Lancer 30
Erickson 27

CyC
KHYC
KHYC
cyC
CyC

KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
LAYC

KHYC
CyC
WSA
SBYRC
SCCYC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC



10 10 7222 Fleetwind Barbara Smith 216 13:01:58 00:51:58 00:44:06 Cat30 PRYC
11 13 72 Gumby Joel Sprague 90 12:55:37 00:45:37 00:46:20 J92 RBYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459
Printed On: 22-Feb-2015 14:37:12 Number of boats Scored 20 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race



2015 SCYA Midwinters #5

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 22 Feb 201

Wind Speed: 8-12 KN

PRO: DEBBIE HELLING

Div OvAI
Rank Rank Sail No.
PHRF A
1 9 11165
2 10 50904
3 11 56136
4 13 20
DNS 6 22 77000
PHRF B
1 12 97947
2 14 97850
3 15 52530
DNS 6 22 69140
DNS 6 22 87338
Cruisers

0 N O O A WODN B
00 N O O~ WODN B

7250
56074
67832
56384

c27

57881
260

Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:20:00

Stampede
Plangton
BellaVita
Babe
Pendragon 1V

Glen Griley/ Marty Vogel
John Staff

Marty Burke

Craig Steele

John MacLaurin

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:25:00

Blue Boat
No Way!!
Eggemoggin
Wahoo
Sunday Flyer

Doug Laurin
Don Souther
Kris Helm
Richard Kelton
Emil Tarnosky

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:30:00

Celerity
Betty

Blow Me
Meimi |l

My Annie
Quality Time
No Wories
Topaz

Bruce Bilson
Scott McKenney
Bob Gray

Mike Devine
Richard Reinoso
Bob Gramcko
Kevin Herink
Craig Funabashi

Rating

42
66
75

150
138
138
87

150

114
139
192
275
240
216
246
270

Finish
Time

14.07:51
14:11:33
14:13:19
14:12:36

14:24:45
14:27:21
14:27:47

14:08:45
14:10:24
14:15:52
14:23:25
14:26:44
14:26:08
14:28:40
14:31:25

Elapsed
Time

00:47:51
00:51:33
00:53:19
00:52:36

00:59:45
01:02:21
01:02:47

00:38:45
00:40:24
00:45:52
00:53:25
00:56:44
00:56:08
00:58:40
01:01:25

Corrected
Time

00:52:32
00:54:24
00:55:27
00:56:36

00:55:29
00:58:54
00:59:19

00:37:56
00:38.07
00:40:11
00:42:05
00:46:41
00:47:38
00:47:54
00:48:41

Boat Type

J111

Viper 830
Ben 36.7
Farr 30
Davidson 52

Martin 242
B-25

J30

Sav 33
M242

Cat 42

J32
Mrogan 27
ColChal 24
Cat 27

N/A

Lancer 30
Erickson 27

KHYC
CcyC
KHYC
cyC
CyC

KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
LAYC
KHYC

CyC
SCCYC
SBYRC
KHYC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC
PRYC



DNS 12 22 7222 Fleetwind Barbara Smith 216 Cat 30
DNF 12 22 7472 129 George Maronich 129 Cat 42

DNS 12 22 72 Gumby Jkoel Sprague 90 J92

Questions? Contact; Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459
Printed On: 22-Feb-2015 15:07:35 Number of boats Scored 21 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

PRYC
WSA
RBYC





